
Meet the Outreach Team
We are committed to your value-based care success.
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Our team is here to support your efforts towards improving health outcomes and reducing costs.

Yvonne Ortiz
Director of Risk
Adjustment & Coding

954.639.1908
YvOrtiz@mhs.net

Maria Castano, PharmD
Director of Quality
& Pharmacy Programs

954.276.1494
MaCastano@mhs.net

Mofoluwake Kajogbola
Senior Business 
Intelligence Analyst

954.276.1495
MKajogbola@mhs.net

Richard L. Ashenoff II
Executive Director

305.297.2538
RAshenoff@mhs.net

Jocelyn Fernandez
Administrative Director
of Provider Relations

305.562.1619
JocFernandez@mhs.net

David Susskind
Administrative Director
of Provider Relations

954.415.9084
DSusskind@mhs.net

Jenny Nicolas
Provider Relations 
Specialist

954.997.7274
JNicolas@mhs.net

Teshana Gibbs
Director of Network 
Business Operations

954.276.1493
TGibbs@mhs.net

Amanda Millman
Administrative Director 
of Provider Relations

954.290.6465
AmMillman@mhs.net
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